
Start-Nr Name Klasse M/E MNr Verein Disziplin Datum Startzeit Stand Schieß-Ort Passnummer Geburtsdatum
9 Wittmann, Manuel 5.10_10 E SV Hohenstadt AB-10m 07.05.2016 09:00 13 SSG Rednitzhembach 10901571 13.01.1993

1007 Bauer, Klaus 1.44_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK ZFR 100 (A) 08.05.2016 11:00 22 SV Traunfeld 10901146 06.05.1959
327 Schwederski, Roland 1.44_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK ZFR 100 (A) 08.05.2016 11:00 20 SV Traunfeld 10908794 08.12.1959
941 Tersch, Dieter 1.44_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK ZFR 100 (A) 08.05.2016 11:00 21 SV Traunfeld 10905751 17.02.1958
1374 Dreng, Klaus 1.35_92 E SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 09.04.2016 09:00 1 HSG Nürnberg 10901144 16.07.1950
167 Heiß, Juliana 1.35_11 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 24.04.2016 09:00 18 SV Traunfeld 10907796 30.06.1992
1340 Heiß, Valentyn 1.35_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 09.04.2016 09:00 5 HSG Nürnberg 10901081 30.10.1997
1167 Meyer, Roland 1.35_50 E SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 16.04.2016 10:00 15 SV Traunfeld 10901153 26.05.1963
1168 Rittger, Martin 1.35_50 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 16.04.2016 10:00 16 SV Traunfeld 10901170 06.11.1964
230 Sambach, Anneliese 1.35_51 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 24.04.2016 09:00 19 SV Traunfeld 10901172 07.02.1950
2038 Schmidt, Jessica 1.35_11 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 24.04.2016 09:00 20 SV Traunfeld 10900450 17.01.1998
1341 Seubert, Thomas 1.35_10 E SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 09.04.2016 09:00 3 HSG Nürnberg 10904311 11.05.1982
1188 Seybold, Georg 1.35_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 16.04.2016 10:00 17 SV Traunfeld 10901169 08.09.1951
1342 Seybold, Thomas 1.35_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 09.04.2016 09:00 2 HSG Nürnberg 10901216 17.01.1980
1169 Sperber, Engelbert 1.35_50 M 2 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 16.04.2016 09:00 20 SV Traunfeld 10903081 02.06.1969
1170 Sperber, Günther 1.35_50 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 16.04.2016 10:00 18 SV Traunfeld 10903082 15.12.1965
1189 Strobl, Johann 1.35_60 M 2 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 16.04.2016 09:00 21 SV Traunfeld 10903094 26.09.1953
1190 Weigl, Thomas 1.35_60 M 2 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 16.04.2016 09:00 22 SV Traunfeld 10903109 31.07.1960

9 Wittmann, Manuel 1.35_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m 09.04.2016 09:00 4 HSG Nürnberg 10901571 13.01.1993
2130 Strobl, Johann 1.35_60 E SG Ursensollen KK-100 m 16.04.2016 16:00 17 SV Traunfeld 10903095 10.08.1956
1007 Bauer, Klaus 1.36_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m A 08.05.2016 09:00 22 SV Traunfeld 10901146 06.05.1959
327 Schwederski, Roland 1.36_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m A 08.05.2016 09:00 20 SV Traunfeld 10908794 08.12.1959
941 Tersch, Dieter 1.36_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-100 m A 08.05.2016 09:00 21 SV Traunfeld 10905751 17.02.1958
1007 Bauer, Klaus 1.40_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-3x20 24.04.2016 09:00 5 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10901146 06.05.1959
2035 Distler, Sarah 1.40_43 E SV Hohenstadt KK-3x20 30.04.2016 13:00 10 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10901082 05.05.1998
1340 Heiß, Valentyn 1.40_40 E SV Hohenstadt KK-3x20 24.04.2016 09:00 2 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10901081 30.10.1997
1189 Strobl, Johann 1.40_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-3x20 24.04.2016 09:00 6 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10903094 26.09.1953
1190 Weigl, Thomas 1.40_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-3x20 24.04.2016 09:00 7 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10903109 31.07.1960
1007 Bauer, Klaus 1.41_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-Auf. 07.05.2016 15:40 4 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10901146 06.05.1959
327 Schwederski, Roland 1.41_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-Auf. 07.05.2016 14:40 3 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10908794 08.12.1959
941 Tersch, Dieter 1.41_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-Auf. 07.05.2016 15:40 2 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10905751 17.02.1958
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1007 Bauer, Klaus 1.80_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-Lieg. 09.04.2016 13:20 5 SSG Dynamit Fürth 10901146 06.05.1959
2035 Distler, Sarah 1.80_43 E SV Hohenstadt KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 13:20 7 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10901082 05.05.1998
167 Heiß, Juliana 1.80_11 E SV Hohenstadt KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 10:05 9 SSG Dynamit Fürth 10907796 30.06.1992
1340 Heiß, Valentyn 1.80_40 E SV Hohenstadt KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 13:20 9 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10901081 30.10.1997
2038 Schmidt, Jessica 1.80_43 E SV Hohenstadt KK-Lieg. 17.04.2016 13:20 8 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10900450 17.01.1998
1341 Seubert, Thomas 1.80_10 E SV Hohenstadt KK-Lieg. 30.04.2016 14:25 5 SSG Dynamit Fürth 10904311 11.05.1982
1189 Strobl, Johann 1.80_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-Lieg. 09.04.2016 13:20 6 SSG Dynamit Fürth 10903094 26.09.1953
1190 Weigl, Thomas 1.80_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-Lieg. 09.04.2016 13:20 7 SSG Dynamit Fürth 10903109 31.07.1960
1007 Bauer, Klaus 1.43_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-ZFR 50 (A) 07.05.2016 17:40 4 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10901146 06.05.1959
327 Schwederski, Roland 1.43_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-ZFR 50 (A) 07.05.2016 16:40 3 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10908794 08.12.1959
941 Tersch, Dieter 1.43_70 M 1 SV Hohenstadt KK-ZFR 50 (A) 07.05.2016 17:40 2 SG 1433 Neumarkt 10905751 17.02.1958
162 Baier, Jessica 1.10_11 M 1 SG Artelshofen LG 17.04.2016 14:00 2 SG Pyrbaum 10900505 31.07.1991
1586 Baier, Reinhard Ebbe 1.10_50 E SG Artelshofen LG 02.04.2016 14:00 16 VfL Veitsbronn 10907356 02.04.1966
2035 Distler, Sarah 1.10_43 E SG Artelshofen LG 16.04.2016 12:45 16 VfL Veitsbronn 10901082 05.05.1998
1635 Haas, Herbert 1.10_60 M 1 SG Artelshofen LG 17.04.2016 12:45 10 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10900173 29.07.1955
1483 Haas, Roland 1.10_10 M 1 SG Artelshofen LG 16.04.2016 16:30 14 SG Pyrbaum 10907200 19.07.1988
1340 Heiß, Valentyn 1.10_40 E SG Artelshofen LG 23.04.2016 10:15 18 Vfl Veitsbronn 10901081 30.10.1997
1587 Poppendörfer, Thomas 1.10_50 E SG Artelshofen LG 02.04.2016 14:00 17 VfL Veitsbronn 10900219 06.09.1961
1007 Bauer, Klaus 1.10_60 M 2 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 14:00 1 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10901146 06.05.1959
1374 Dreng, Klaus 1.10_92 E SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 15:15 10 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10901144 16.07.1950
209 Ertel, Anna 1.10_51 E SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 14:00 12 SG Pyrbaum 10908235 13.12.1964
168 Häberlein, Lisa 1.10_11 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 14:00 10 SG Pyrbaum 10908051 27.03.1992
1991 Härlein, Jennifer 1.10_41 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 16.04.2016 11:30 1 VfL Veitsbronn 10902360 05.05.1997
167 Heiß, Juliana 1.10_11 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 14:00 9 SG Pyrbaum 10907796 30.06.1992
1588 Höfler, Markus 1.10_50 M 2 SV Hohenstadt LG 02.04.2016 14:00 18 VfL Veitsbronn 10902967 04.01.1967
2037 Kleinert, Laura 1.10_43 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 16.04.2016 11:30 2 VfL Veitsbronn 10900600 22.04.1999
1167 Meyer, Roland 1.10_50 M 2 SV Hohenstadt LG 02.04.2016 14:00 19 VfL Veitsbronn 10901153 26.05.1963
1807 Meyer, Tobias 1.10_20 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 24.04.2016 11:00 21 SG Pyrbaum 10909717 20.05.2005
169 Radl, Vanessa 1.10_11 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 14:00 11 SG Pyrbaum 10901271 18.07.1991
1485 Renner, Florian 1.10_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 16.04.2016 14:00 10 SG Pyrbaum 10908053 04.06.1991
1168 Rittger, Martin 1.10_50 M 2 SV Hohenstadt LG 02.04.2016 15:15 1 VfL Veitsbronn 10901170 06.11.1964
230 Sambach, Anneliese 1.10_63 E SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 14:00 13 SG Pyrbaum 10901172 07.02.1950
1866 Sapkaya, Nurperi 1.10_21 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 24.04.2016 11:00 22 SG Pyrbaum 10909718 08.01.2005
1735 Schicker, Celina 1.10_31 E SV Hohenstadt LG 23.04.2016 16:30 11 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10909087 12.05.2001
2038 Schmidt, Jessica 1.10_43 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 16.04.2016 11:30 3 VfL Veitsbronn 10900450 17.01.1998
1172 Seibertz, Jürgen 1.10_50 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 02.04.2016 15:15 2 VfL Veitsbronn 10906136 24.12.1963
1188 Seybold, Georg 1.10_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 12:45 13 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10901169 08.09.1951
1342 Seybold, Thomas 1.10_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 16.04.2016 14:00 11 SG Pyrbaum 10901216 17.01.1980



1095 Sollner, Norbert 1.10_60 M 2 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 14:00 2 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10903208 30.03.1960
1169 Sperber, Engelbert 1.10_50 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 02.04.2016 15:15 3 VfL Veitsbronn 10903081 02.06.1969
1170 Sperber, Günther 1.10_50 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 02.04.2016 15:15 4 VfL Veitsbronn 10903082 15.12.1965
1639 Stiegler, Franz 1.10_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 12:45 14 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10102367 01.12.1951
1189 Strobl, Johann 1.10_60 M 2 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 14:00 3 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10903094 26.09.1953
1190 Weigl, Thomas 1.10_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 17.04.2016 12:45 15 SSV Mitteleschenbach 10903109 31.07.1960

9 Wittmann, Manuel 1.10_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 16.04.2016 14:00 12 SG Pyrbaum 10901571 13.01.1993
1808 Zultner, Robin 1.10_20 M 1 SV Hohenstadt LG 24.04.2016 11:00 23 SG Pyrbaum 10909349 11.06.2004
1809 Atzenhofer, Adrian 1.10_20 M 1 SG Ursensollen LG 24.04.2016 12:00 21 SG Pyrbaum 10909953 19.02.2005
1486 Sperber, Johannes 1.10_10 M 1 SG Ursensollen LG 16.04.2016 16:30 16 SG Pyrbaum 10908926 03.05.1993
1810 Sperber, Jonas 1.10_20 M 1 SG Ursensollen LG 24.04.2016 12:00 22 SG Pyrbaum 10909422 31.08.2005
1811 Stepper, Matthias 1.10_20 M 1 SG Ursensollen LG 24.04.2016 12:00 23 SG Pyrbaum 10909426 03.01.2004
1487 Strobl, Alexander 1.10_10 M 1 SG Ursensollen LG 16.04.2016 16:30 17 SG Pyrbaum 10908152 30.06.1991
1488 Zeitler, Michael 1.10_10 M 1 SG Ursensollen LG 16.04.2016 16:30 18 SG Pyrbaum 10909446 15.09.1990
412 Müller, Ernst 1.11_74 E SV Hohenstadt LG-Auf. 10.04.2016 12:40 7 SG Weihenzell 10901126 12.11.1943
327 Schwederski, Roland 1.11_70 E SV Hohenstadt LG-Auf. 10.04.2016 12:40 8 SG Weihenzell 10908794 08.12.1959
364 Wanka, Wolfgang 1.11_72 E SV Hohenstadt LG-Auf. 10.04.2016 12:40 9 SG Weihenzell 10902174 31.08.1950
413 Wildner, Hans 1.11_74 E SV Hohenstadt LG-Auf. 10.04.2016 12:40 10 SG Weihenzell 10901460 14.05.1941
941 Tersch, Dieter 2.11_70 E SV Hohenstadt LP-Auf. 17.04.2016 12:40 10 SG Kornburg 10905751 17.02.1958
1007 Bauer, Klaus 1.30_60 M 2 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 13:20 1 SSV Hohholz 10901146 06.05.1959
1351 Bauer, Ute 1.30_51 M 2 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 4 SSV Hohholz 10901185 12.05.1966
1374 Dreng, Klaus 1.30_92 E SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 13:20 7 SSV Hohholz 10901144 16.07.1950
209 Ertel, Anna 1.30_51 M 2 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 5 SSV Hohholz 10908235 13.12.1964
168 Häberlein, Lisa 1.30_11 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 8 SSV Hohholz 10908051 27.03.1992
167 Heiß, Juliana 1.30_11 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 7 SSV Hohholz 10907796 30.06.1992
1340 Heiß, Valentyn 1.30_10 E SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 1 SSV Hohholz 10901081 30.10.1997
1349 Lindner, Mirjam 1.30_11 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 10:05 9 SSV Hohholz 10900129 28.06.1995
1167 Meyer, Roland 1.30_50 M 2 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 13:20 2 SSV Hohholz 10901153 26.05.1963
230 Sambach, Anneliese 1.30_51 M 2 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 10.04.2016 11:10 6 SSV Hohholz 10901172 07.02.1950
1341 Seubert, Thomas 1.30_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 2 SSV Hohholz 10904311 11.05.1982
1342 Seybold, Thomas 1.30_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 3 SSV Hohholz 10901216 17.01.1980
1169 Sperber, Engelbert 1.30_50 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 13:20 3 SSV Hohholz 10903081 02.06.1969
1170 Sperber, Günther 1.30_50 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 13:20 4 SSV Hohholz 10903082 15.12.1965
1190 Weigl, Thomas 1.30_60 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 03.04.2016 13:20 5 SSV Hohholz 10903109 31.07.1960

9 Wittmann, Manuel 1.30_10 M 1 SV Hohenstadt Zi.-St. 02.04.2016 11:10 4 SSV Hohholz 10901571 13.01.1993
Start-Nr Name Klasse M/E MNr Verein Disziplin Datum Startzeit Stand Schieß-Ort Passnummer Geburtsdatum


